
NUMMER ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD
1 RENDERS LISE TEN	DOORN'S	FANGIO
2 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE CEDRIC
3 HEYLEN RIK MONTERNO	VH	EEGDEKEN
4 VERVOORT YVES LUNA	VAN	'T	HEIKE
5 MERTENS HANNE LUCKY	CHARM
6 HERMANS BART MESALINA	T
7 NIJS SERENA CANTERBURRY
8 LEYS SENNE MILANA	CV
9 JOSTEN GEERT LUNA	V/D	BURCHT
10 VAN	ROY DEBORAH CRAZY
11 CEUSTERS JANA PRADA	111	Z
12 DE		SMEDT STEFANIE KALLGIRL	DE	LA	POMME
13 SMETS JESSI VITESSA
14 CEUSTERS JULIE MALINE	VAN	DE	CRUYENVELDEN
15 LEYS SENNE DERMIE
16 STEENSSENS DAPHNé EVITA
17 BERCKVENS SHELSEY MELANIE
18 VAN	MENXEL SAM JELENA	V/D	WOLKENHEIDE
19 MERTENS HANNE MEURSAULT	DI	FER
20 JOSTEN GEERT KAZAK	V/D	BURCHT
21 VERBRUGGEN JELLE KITSUNEE
22 PAUWELS KLAARTJE LIGHTNING
23 NIJS SERENA GENERAL
24 GEENTJENS NIEN CASANOVA	VD	KAMPEL	Z
25 HEYLEN RIK MIRKO	D'ARO
26 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE KANJER
27 DE		SMEDT STEFANIE KOREANDRE	DE	LA	POMME
28 TAKX ZOE EASY	VAN	DEN	HOEVEN
29 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE LISTRIBURG
30 VOLDERS YARA ALMETTINA
31 JADE WILLEMS TWIX	V/D	ZWALUWHOEVE
32 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE DALLAS
33 GASTMANS STEPHANIE CHICA	Z
34 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE ESTORIL	111
35 VAN	DEN	BULCK JULIE KADANS
36 VAN	HOYDONCK FLOOR DAMIRA
37 GEYSEN LUCA FELICIA
38 GEYSEN BART MYSTIQUE
39 VAN	ROY DEBORAH QUEEN	H
40 MERTENS HANNE KRAMBAMBOULLIE
41 RENDERS LISE TEN	DOORN'S	HOGAN

Dena	Stables	28&29	januari	2017
Proef	1	-	1M



1 VAN	HOYDONCK JULES ORCHID'S	CENDA
2 GEYSEN LUCA FELICIA
3 TUYTELAARS SIMONNE TIP	TOP
4 MERTENS HANNE CARTOUCHE
5 BERCKVENS SHELSEY GWINGA
6 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE DALLAS
7 VERVOORT YVES L'AVENIR	VAN	DE	LOOISE	HEIDE
8 VAN	DEN	BULCK JULIE KADANS
9 SIJKENS ANIQUE CINA	TO	JO	PE	HOEVE	Z
10 NEUTS CHARLOTTE BABOUCHE	F	Z
11 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE ARTICO	II
12 GOETSCHALCKX BART KIRIELLE	VAN	DEN	ESBERG
13 VAN	ROY DEBORAH ELINN
14 PISTORIUS NOA KYTA	VAN	'T	AMERLLISHOF
15 WUYTS JENS FETRICIA	VAN	BEEK
16 STEENSSENS STEPHANIE CASPER	VAN	HET	BROEKDAL
17 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE SULTAN
18 VERREYDT STéPHANIE KATCHINA	S.V.
19 BOSCH LISSE VAPRIATI	VAN	HET	STEENTJE
20 VERBRUGGEN JELLE KITSUNEE
21 VOLDERS YARA ALMETTINA
22 VAN	HOYDONCK CIS FIEN	DE	VINCK
23 VAN	HOYDONCK JULES IUSSICA	T
24 VAN	HOYDONCK ELLA HOKITA	VAN	HET	EEGDEKEN
25 MERTENS INGE LUNA	VAN	DE	ZANDHOEF
26 MERTENS CHARLOTTE KAPSONES	S
27 MERTENS HANNE LENNOX	VAN	DEN	BISSCHOP
28 VANBROEKHOVEN AN VIPOLYTE	Z
29 BERCKVENS SHELSEY HUPPYDAM	WP	Z
30 NEVEN WOUT ANIKA
31 VANSPRINGEL JORIS EL	BONILLO
32 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE EROS
33 DE		SMEDT STEFANIE KALLGIRL	DE	LA	POMME
34 VAN	KRUISSELBERGEN SINDY DIENI	BLUE
35 VANDECRUYS DORIEN JOANCA
36 CEUSTERS JULIE JAN
37 LAMBERTS EMILY NOUNOU	VAN	DE	BOSDUIN	Z
38 JOSTEN GEERT KAZAK	V/D	BURCHT
39 KOROMPIS MICHAEL CHOPIN
40 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE BLACKY
41 PAUWELS KLAARTJE EFFICACE
42 NEUTS CHARLOTTE HEBBES	JH	Z
43 WUYTS MARIEKE ELISE	DE	DREVE
44 WUYTS JENS FARTHOS	VAN	BEEK

Proef	2	-	1M10



45 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE HELIOS
46 DAMEN LISE WENTRA	V/D	GROENENDIJK
47 BOSCH LISSE JUTHA	VAN	DE	HEIKENSHOEVE
48 KOROMPIS MICHAEL CHOPIN
49 VERVOORT YVES AQUAREL	VAN	DE	LOOISE	HEIDE
50 NEVEN WOUT BRUINTJE
51 VANDECRUYS DEBBY FINIS
52 VANSPRINGEL JORIS LA	VIE	EN	ROSE	VAN	DE	HOLTAKKERS
53 VAN	DE	POEL VINCENT JARCO	VAN	DE	VENNEHOEVE
54 BUYENS BART NELSON'S	TWINKELING	Z
55 WUYTS JENS EVILETTE	VAN	BEEK
56 BUYENS KOEN FULLHOUSE
57 BROSENS KAAT DEBBY
58 SAS MICHELINE OLYMPIA	DC
59 DE		SMEDT STEFANIE KOREANDRE	DE	LA	POMME
60 COOLKENS VEERLE QUADRI	CV	Z
61 DE	LAET YNSKE HINDE	VAN	DE	VOORTBOSSEN
62 BERCKVENS SHELSEY FUTRUCIA	VAN	BEEK
63 SCHELLEKENS ROB KILENCIA	B
64 BOSCH LISSE KAMILLA'S	TWINKELING
65 BUYENS KOEN NOVAK
66 NEVEN WOUT FERRO
67 VERELST TANJA VIOLANTEE	VH	LINDENHOF	Z
68 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE KIRA	KA
69 MERTENS CHARLOTTE MOJITO
70 MERTENS HANNE FAïENCE	VALIèRE
71 KRIJNEN RONALD O-KIEKEBOO
72 GOETSCHALCKX BART VASO	VAN	DEN	ESBERG
73 VERHAPPEN ROB RAVAGO



1 BUYENS KOEN ARMANI
2 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE DALOUBETTE	VAN	DE	KREKEBEKE
3 MERTENS CHARLOTTE MOJITO
4 MERTENS HANNE FAïENCE	VALIèRE
5 COOLKENS VEERLE KIKKI	VH	AKENHOF
6 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE SULTAN
7 KRIJNEN RONALD O-KIEKEBOO
8 BOSCH BRAM JARCODEX	VAN	HET	BAANVELDEHOF
9 VANSPRINGEL JORIS FYONA	VAN	DE	HOLTAKKERS
10 KOROMPIS MICHAEL GOTCHA
11 WUYTS JENS EVILET	VAN	BEEK
12 HERMANS BART JUNTA
13 BROSENS KAAT BERLINI
14 BOLS EDDY VENDETTA
15 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE KIRA	KA
16 NEVEN WOUT FAYDORINA
17 VANBROEKHOVEN AN FALOCIA
18 BROECKX BODINE EVIDENT
19 VERVOORT YVES KADèR
20 MERTENS HANNE LENNOX	VAN	DEN	BISSCHOP
21 DE		SMEDT STEFANIE APOCALYPS
22 VAN	DE	POEL VINCENT JARCO	VAN	DE	VENNEHOEVE
23 BUYENS KOEN KHANDA	KRISTAL	B
24 VANSPRINGEL JORIS ISABELLA	VAN	DE	HOLTAKKERS
25 COOLKENS VEERLE CARETANA	Z
26 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE KASHMIRA
27 VERWIMP JIM JIENTA
28 MERTENS CHARLOTTE TWIST	V
29 JOSTEN GEERT HURICANE	VAN	DE	FRUITKORF
30 BUYENS BART INDIGO	VAN	TEN	HORST
31 KRIJNEN RONALD ILORA	VAN	HET	GEENEINDE
32 KOROMPIS MICHAEL GROBO	DE	LA	FERME	BLANCHE
33 WUYTS JENS DUPTRICIA	VAN	BEEK
34 BOSCH BRAM FILLY	VAN	DE	HEIKENSHOEVE
35 SMOLDERS JENS CHAMPION	VAN	DE	KAPEL
36 KENIS EVELIEN ELEONOOR	VH	EEGDEKEN
37 NEVEN WOUT TAKIN
38 VAN	DUPPEN CHARLOTTE FESTINA
39 MAES LINE INDINA	VAN	DE	WERF
40 WILLEMS GERT	JAN IBAN	VAN	DE	WERF
41 NUYENS LUC GARRY	VAN	DE	PERTJESHOEVE
42 KRIJNEN RONALD INDY
43 HELSEN PIETER-JAN AZTEC	DE	KOEKEHUYZE
44 JANSSENS SARAH ZIRVANA

Proef	3	-	1M20



45 VERELST TANJA CYRANO	Z
46 BROECKX BODINE ILUNA	VAN	DE	BLOKHOEVE
47 HUS LUCAS TEMPLETON		Z
48 HUS THOMAS HOUSTON	VAN	HET	HEIKE
49 BUYENS KOEN BACARDI	VH	BENINGHOF
50 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE ISHTAR
51 MERTENS CHARLOTTE JAMES	BONT



1 WILLEMSE RAF HARVEY
2 VAN	DE	POEL VINCENT FIDELGO	VAN	DE	VENNEHOEVE
3 NEVEN WOUT CANVAS
4 KOROMPIS MICHAEL GROBO	DE	LA	FERME	BLANCHE
5 JOSTEN GEERT HURICANE	VAN	DE	FRUITKORF
6 NUYENS LUC GARRY	VAN	DE	PERTJESHOEVE
7 MAES LINE INDINA	VAN	DE	WERF
8 SMOLDERS JENS CHAMPION	VAN	DE	KAPEL
9 VERWERFT NIELS ESPRESSO
10 VERHEYEN RUUD DHALI
11 SMANS LAURE BEAUTY	BLACK
12 WILLEMSE RAF KWANDOR
13 VAN	DE	POEL VINCENT HELIANTHE

Proef	4	-	1M30	GP



1 GEUKENS JAN ENJOY
2 VAN	DE	LEEST LYNN NYSTIQUE
3 GEERTS LIES KASHMIR	VAN	DE	ZEGGE
4 PIRARD ELINE IZAMIRA	VAN	HET	WEZELHOF
5 GOOR YENTHE ANDOR
6 SCHOORS SENNE HOPE	VAN	ROSSEMHOF
7 BRUURS JANTINA VALENTIJN
8 VAN	DEN	BRANDEN YARI KICKY
9 SCHEPENS NELL VIENNA	(JOLIE	COEUR	STAL	JR)
10 VAN	DEN	BRANDEN YARI KICKY
11 SCHEPENS NELL VIENNA	(JOLIE	COEUR	STAL	JR)
12 GEUBBELMANS NONA WINNIE
13 NAUWELAERTS CATHO CENTO
14 JACOBS MEREL CESAR
15 BROSENS YANA AISHA
16 VAN	DEN	BRANDEN YARI TWENTY	ONE
17 BORGMANS SOFIA DONNATELLO
18 VAN	BEEK JENTHE KANTJE'S	FAHRAN
19 BRUURS JANTINA SAMMY

Proef	5	-	50-60CM	CLEAR	ROUND



1 VALKENBORGHS CHELSEY PETER	PAN
2 DE	CAUWER ELISABETH RICO	(VIF)
3 AGEMANS XANTHE KIONA
4 VAN	WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA	OF	JUWEL
5 OEYEN ANNABEL CITY	BANKING
6 BES MACHTELD VITO
7 BROECKX YANA ZORANO
8 GOELEN ANOUK MIS	PRETTY	GIRL
9 BIERINCKX LOTTE MADDE
10 VAN	DEN	BRANDEN YARI TWENTY	ONE
11 GEUBBELMANS NONA WINNIE
12 NAUWELAERTS CATHO CENTO
13 RENAUX PASCALE NO	MERCY	VAN	'T	LEETEREIND
14 VANBUEL LOUISE GRANDEZA
15 PIRARD ELINE IZAMIRA	VAN	HET	WEZELHOF
16 VERBRUGGEN JELLE NANOUELL
17 VANDECRUYS DEBBY NARCO
18 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NOBLESSE
19 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NOBLESSE
20 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE ELTON	JP	Z
21 VALKENBORGHS CHELSEY EDMUNDS	ELEGANCE
22 JORDAENS JANNE FIONA
23 ADRIAENSEN LINDA KATINKA	VAN	HET	STELENSHOF

Proef	6	-	65-75CM	IDEALE	TIJD



1 VANHERCK CYNTHIA BALDERLO\'S	BABBOUSHKA
2 OEYEN ANNABEL CITY	BANKING
3 LUYTEN KIRSTEN KITTY	VAN	HET	KLEINHOF
4 GEYSKENS KYARA CHANEL
5 AGEMANS LAURA BASSIE	VAN	DE	CLAEVERVALLEI
6 VOS ANNA-LOU LISKE	VAN	DE	HEIKENSHOEVE
7 DIERCKX YENTHE QUASIMODO	D	HOGE	RIELEN
8 GEYSKENS KYARA INKA	VAN	DE	DELTHOEVE
9 STEENSSENS DAPHNé HAND	IN	GLOVE	V/H	JUXSCHOT
10 VAN	WESEMAEL ELYNE PANDORA	OF	JUWEL
11 GEYSKENS KYARA ANUBIS
12 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NASA
13 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NASA
14 SCHOORS SENNE IVONNE	VAN	NIJHOF
15 GEENS MICHEL ILIAS	VAN	HET	JASPERHOF
16 POOS NOAH DIAMONT
17 DE	BIE DIETE JAZIRA	VAN	DE	NETEVALLEI
18 RENAUX PASCALE KARLIEN	VAN'T	LEETEREIND
19 BOLS EDDY MAVERICK	V	H	LETEREIND
20 FIERENS NAOMI COSIMA
21 NIJS SERENA GYANOLGA
22 DIERCKX BRAM MERLE	VAN	DE	RUNDSVOORT
23 LEKENS BIEKE EYANOS
24 DIERCKX BRAM MERLE	VAN	DE	RUNDSVOORT
25 DE	WIT NICK INOV	D'OR
26 FRANCKEN YENKA JOKE	V/D	WIJVERS
27 NELIS TOON HATRA	DE	LA	KESA
28 VAN	HOUDT ZOE PRINCESS	RIO
29 DE	BEIJER JESSIE TALAN	VAN	HET	HOBOS	Z
30 DIELS TOM LUNA	S
31 DE	RIDDER AN-SOFIE FINESSE
32 LAMRINI RACHID KATO
33 BUYENS BART FRISIA'S	TWINKELING	Z
34 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE NEW	CASTLE
35 VAN	OLMEN KATO MUSTANG	VAN	'T	BREEZERHOF
36 VANGEEL CAROLIEN CINA	TO	JO	PE	HOEVE	Z
37 AGEMANS LAURA ESTHER	VAN	DE	CLAEVERVALLEI
38 NOUGON EVORA C.	FIGHTING	SPIRIT	BS
39 DELARUE DRIES HEALTHOS
40 SCHOORS SENNE CALIMERO	VAN	ROSSEMHOF
41 ADRIAENSEN HILDE AARICIA	VAN	DE	BLOKHOEVE
42 GEENS MICHEL COBOLENSKY	C
43 JORDAENS JANNE FIONA
44 VERMEER ASTRID DENZEL

Proef	7	-	85CM	IDEALE	TIJD



45 TAKX ZOE HERMES
46 VAN	EYNDE KIM ARNO	VAN	DE	EIKENHOEVE



1 KLAASEN ISRA LIGHTNING	VAN	DE	OUDE	SCHEURE
2 LEYS LYNN NOBILIGIRL	VAN	K
3 GEYSKENS KYARA INKA	VAN	DE	DELTHOEVE
4 AGEMANS LAURA ADRIAAN	VAN	DE	CLAEVERVALLEI
5 STEENSSENS DAPHNé HAND	IN	GLOVE	V/H	JUXSCHOT
6 VOETEN JUSTINE PRESTIGE
7 GEYSKENS KYARA ANUBIS
8 VOS ANNA-LOU BRAVO
9 VANHERCK CYNTHIA BALDERLO\'S	BABBOUSHKA
10 LEYS LYNN JERICHO	VAN	HET	STICHELHOF
11 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MILANA
12 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MILANA
13 VAN	THIELEN LEEN ISOSTAR	VAN	HET	ZEVENVINDEL
14 DIELS TOM LUNA	S
15 BLEVI DRIES MISTER	FLAMENCO	VAN	HET	VOORHOF
16 DE	BEIJER JESSIE TALAN	VAN	HET	HOBOS	Z
17 NOUGON EVORA C.	FIGHTING	SPIRIT	BS
18 MARCZUK NIKI CARRARO	Z
19 LAMRINI RACHID ABALT
20 BOLS EDDY KATINKA	V	H	LETTEREIND
21 FLOREN SUZANNE CHOKI	DOKI
22 ANTHONISSEN HANNE INDIANA	VAN	DEN	BOSBEEK
23 DE	GROOTE MARIANNE WAOMI-D
24 SEBRECHTS YASMIN BARBAN
25 JOSSE KAREN CUARTZ
26 DE	BRUYN STEVE MI-AMOR	SUPRêME	VAN	HET	ROSASHOF
27 DE	RIDDER AN-SOFIE FINESSE
28 MARCZUK NIKI CARRARO	Z
29 VOS SEPPELIEN WILLOW
30 FRANCKEN YENKA JOKE	V/D	WIJVERS
31 KEMPER LUCA-MARIA DALTON	VD	VLINDERVALEI	Z
32 DE	KOCK LISE DELILA	PIA	G	Z
33 VAN	HOUDT ZOE PRINCESS	RIO
34 DE	BIE DIETE HORLANDE
35 VAN	DE	VYVER KELLY JAZZ
36 DIELS TOM CASPER	GUDI	Z
37 VRIJSEN EVI ESTER
38 COOLS IMKE BO
39 NIJS SERENA CEROS	VAN	TIELEN
40 MEEUSEN YENTHE ARON	DE	L'ESCAILLE	Z
41 WUYTS MARIEKE FOR	TUNA
42 ANTHONISSEN HANNE C	C	BELLE	3Z
43 BUYENS BART FRISIA'S	TWINKELING	Z
44 LEYS SENNE MILANA	CV

Proef	8	-	95CM



45 VAN	DE	WATER JEF JAZZ
46 DE	BRUYN STEVE JAKARTA
47 GOOR YENTHE UN	AMI
48 WILLEMS GERT	JAN HARLEY	VAN	DE	WERF
49 GROMMEN AMBER BAMIRO	Z
50 JOSSE KAREN HIPPY
51 VAN	DE	WATER INKE ELIAS	VAN	DE	BERENHEIDE
52 WHITEMAN NATALIA AMORI	S
53 DIELS TOM FINESSE
54 WILLEMS ESTHER FRANCO
55 WUYTS LIEVE NICKEL	D'ALLEZ
56 LEYS MAX IRISIA
57 VAN	UYTSEL FRANCOIS FALOUCHE
58 VAN	DE	WATER TINNE BARON
59 VAN	OLMEN ELLEN VERTIGO	Z



1 VAN	OLMEN KATO UNE	ETOILE
2 LEYS LYNN KANTJE'S	BORO
3 VERSTREPEN MAXINE MY	SWEET	ANGEL	VAN	DE	WACHENSHOEVE
4 WUYTS LIEVE NICKEL	D'ALLEZ
5 VOETEN MARK KYARA	VAN	DE	MOLDERVELDEN
6 GROMMEN AMBER BAMIRO	Z
7 VAN	OLMEN ELLEN VERTIGO	Z
8 VAN	DE	WATER TINNE BARON
9 VERMEER ASTRID DAME	Z
10 PISTORIUS NOA KYTA	VAN	'T	AMERLLISHOF
11 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT DEBBY
12 DE	BRUYN STEVE JAKARTA
13 BERNAERTS SOFIE ILIAN	VAN	HET	GROENHOF
14 DIELS TOM FINESSE
15 ANTHONISSEN HANNE INDIANA	VAN	DEN	BOSBEEK
16 JOSSE KAREN TEMPO
17 LEYS SENNE HANDSOME	H
18 NOYENS MAUD INDIGO	VAN'T	HEIKE
19 WILLEMS GERT	JAN HARLEY	VAN	DE	WERF
20 WILLEMS KAAT FAITH	VAN	DE	WERF
21 SIPS LISELOTTE KINGSTON
22 VERBOVEN HANNAH CLAUDIO
23 ANTHONISSEN HANNE C	C	BELLE	3Z
24 LEYS SENNE CHANTILLY	Z
25 VAN	HOYDONCK FLOOR DAMIRA
26 DE	BRUYN STEVE MI-AMOR	SUPRêME	VAN	HET	ROSASHOF
27 VAN	OLMEN KATO J'ADORE	DE	L'IMPERMEABLE
28 JOSSE KAREN ELAN	DE	REGOR
29 VERMEULEN NATALIE FANNY	VAN	HET	SCHOOR
30 DIELS TOM CASPER	GUDI	Z
31 VOETEN MARK KATHO	VAN	VIJVEREECKE
32 VAN	UYTSEL FRANCOIS FALOUCHE

Proef	9	-	1M05


